3p-©25-H402K7
NEW MEXICO INCLINATION REPORT
1. FIELD NAME ~ 2. LEASE NAME . 8. Well Number
WARREN UNIT WARREN UNIT 396
)| 3. OPERATOR
CONOCO PHILLIPS COMPANY
4. ADDRESS
TP 3$D/é & \138/“] \ 10. County
5.LOCATION N * ’ ’ LEA
SECTION 21, TOWNSHIP 20 SOUTH, RANGE 38 EAST
RECORD OF INCLINATION
*11. Measured Depth |12. Course Length *13. Angle of 14. Displacement per 15. Course 16. Accumulative
(feet) (Hundreds of feet) Inclination Hundred Feet Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)
(Degrees) (Sine of Angle x100)
500 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1000 5.00 0.30 0.52 2.62 2.62
1500 5.00 0.40 0.70 3.49 6.11
2021 5.21 0.60 1.05 5.46 11.57
2250 2.29 -1.20 2.09 4.80 16.37
2430 1.80 1.60 2.79 5.03 21.40
2522 0.92 1.80 3.14 2.89 24.29
2701 1.79 1.70 2.97 5.31 29.60
3058 3.57 0.60 1.05 3.74 33.34
3332 2.74 0.40 0.70 1.91 35.25
3511 1.79 0.50 0.87 1.56 36.81
3737 2.26 0.60 1.05 2.37 39.18
4007 2.70 0.70 1.22 3.30 42.48
4416 4.09 0.20 0.35 1.43 43.91
4962 5.46 0.40 0.70 3.81 47.72
5273 3.1 0.30 0.52 1.63 49.35
5545 2.72 0.40 0.70 1.90 51.25
6093 5.48 0.80 1.40 7.65 - 58.90
6403 3.10 0.70 1.22 3.79 62.69
6766 3.63 1.00 1.75 6.34 69.03
6852 0.86 1.00 1.75. 1.50 70.53
7034 1.82 0.80 1.40 2.54 73.07
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ROBERT J.C. BIGHAM

RIG MANAGER

PRECISION DRILLING COMPANY L.P.
RIG 194
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